

Rotterdam, 16 July 2024

WEC LINES FURTHER STRENGTHENS PRODUCT OFFERINGS WITH LATEST CONTAINER INVESTMENTS

Dutch shipping company WEC Lines is seeking to strengthen its competitive position within the European & Northeast African transportation market by adding 200 brand new 20ft High-Cube Pallet-Wide containers and 200 45ft High-Cube Pallet-Wide containers to its extensive container fleet.

These new container investments follow just briefly after WEC Lines has only recently replaced 60 40ft 9'6" High-Cube Pallet-Wide containers as well as entering the refrigerated container market with 50 brand new 45ft High-Cube Pallet-Wide reefer container units. A second batch of the 45ft reefer containers has already been ordered following a successful market entry. The equipment investments all underline the carrier's commitment towards providing comprehensive transport solutions to meet client demand.

Roeland Woudenberg, Equipment Manager WEC Lines, says: "These investments support our continued expansion and fleet modernisation to ensure WEC Lines' service not only meets, but surpasses client expectations." "The new additions to our fleet will further enhance our service offerings."

The first batch of 20ft containers will arrive this month while the 45ft containers have already arrived in Rotterdam. Both will be included in the company's short sea rotations.

NOTE TO EDITORS

With 11 owned vessels, a large container fleet, 17 local offices and a large worldwide agent network, WEC Lines is a proud shipping line with intermodal connections headquartered in Rotterdam, the Netherlands.

With a rich 50 years of history, WEC Lines connects North & East Africa, The Red Sea, and Southern Europe to North-western Europe, including the United Kingdom, with high frequent, environmentally friendly container shipping solutions.

The company is continuously exploring ways to further optimize services to its valued customers, fostering sustainability, and delivering superior customer experiences.

For press inquiries, please contact:

Eva Rademaker-de Leeuw Marketing & Communications WEC Lines

E-Mail: press@weclines.com